23.
•
CERTIFICATION:
Attention: R.ld thi. certification carlfully before ,ignlng thll applic.tlon•
THE APPLICANT CERTIFIES THAT:
(a) Copies of FCC Rule Pam 2 and $ are on hand: and
(b) Adequate financial appropriations have been made to carry on the progr::un of experimentation wh,'ch w'll be d db I'fi
I d

(A) (B) (C)
FOR FCC USE ONLY
FEE TYPE CODE FEE MULTIPLE FEE DUE FOR FEE TYPE
(II reqUired) CODE IN COLUMN 1101
(2)ITr] ITITI Is I
(31ITr] ITITI Is I
(41ITI] ITITI Is I
(SIITI] ITITI Is I
ADO ALL AMOUNTS SHOWN IN COLUMN C. LINES (11 TOTALAMOUNTREwnTID
THROUGH (51. AND ENTER THE TOTAL HERE. WITH THIS APP\.ICATtON FOR FCC USE ONLY
THIS AMOUNT SHOULD EQUAL YOUR ENCLOSED OR FlING
EMITTANCE.
~ S 45.00
Thia form hM boon au\hOnZed Ia' reprcducuon.
FCC Form <22
March 1996
_._~-_.- ----~~_._------
•
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
Washington. DC 20554
•
APPROVED BY OMII
j~s
EJq:)ires 9/30198
APPLICATION FOR NEW OR MODIFIED RADIO STATION AUTHORIZATION UNDER PART 5
OF FCC RULES· EXPERIMENTAL RADIO SERVICE lOTHER THAN BROADCAST)
I. Applicant's Name and Post Officc address
(Street address. city, state. and ZIP Code. Sec instruction
No.4)
DO NOT WRITE IN THIS BLOCK
FileNo.
Satellite CD Radio, Inc.
2175.K Street. NW, 6th Floor
Washington. DC 20037
2(a). Application ror (check only one box)
.g New stillion 0 Modification of existing authorization
2(b). For Modification indicate below:
File No.: Cali Si :
o LOC"TION •
o addilianOf 0
3. Application for Modification: Check the box beside all paniculars to be modified. Check cilhcr addition or replacement to indicate whether
the change is an addition or a replacement of parameters in the current authorization.
o FREOUENCY· 0 EMISSION· 0 POWER.
o add"ion Of 0 "p1acemert? 0 addlion Of 0 replacemenl'l 0 addition Ot 0 re~
I
Fr~i"
EMISSION
MODULATiNG NECESSARY BANDWIDTH
POWEll
SIGNAl {kHZ}.1Wl:!W 'lH1 CJ MI'lIl
IA) IS) (C) 10) (E) (F) (G)
2326.1 MHz 11 nnnt.r I <;n.nnnt.r ..."." ...,,,
'"'' 1 ,"U . ."'
00'. I. 1.U,
I ,.~ Q 1.U.
4 Pan'culars orOpcration (sec instruction below)
(G)
(A)